Election to the 20 - THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Parliamentry Constituency, 133-VATTIYOORKAVU Assembly Segment

ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)

Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1195601

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling B C D | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 2 3 4 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 2 287 110 344 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 754 0 754 0
002 0 228 90 401 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 725 0 725 0
003 9 318 288 297 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 930 0 930 0
004 0 384 208 362 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 964 0 964 0
005 0 245 172 189 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 614 0 614 0
006 1 457 243 247 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 963 0 963 0
007 2 516 239 269 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 1043 0 1043 0
008 1 245 293 220 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 769 0 769 0
009 1 251 213 326 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 804 0 804 0
010 0 367 219 256 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 853 0 853 0
011 1 262 118 273 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 661 0 661 0
012 0 209 141 485 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 839 0 839 0
013 1 270 145 424 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 849 0 849 0
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No: of

Tend

Vote

Total

765

731

464

768

861

675

821

864

594

520

829

837

639

797

835

837

950

825

797

797

759

931

805

807

621

389

803

522

477

No: of

Rejected

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

765

731

464

768

861

675

821

864

594

520

829

837

639

797

835

837

950

825

797

797

759

931

805

807

621

389

803

522

477

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

151 302

300

131 373

221

91 220

149

157 344

257

144 420

288

111 357

198

138 479

192

178 493

179

428

64

97

276

75

157

149 505

170

141 559

131

115 342

172

155 494

129

102 474

253

122 386

316

184 390

363

140 393

273

190 358

237

113 325

351

167 275

306

286 383

251

127 320

342

135 336

320

160 220

224

67 192

126

216 384

195

238

95

182

117 258

97

Serial No:

of Polling

Station

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

Page No

Total No. of Pages



No: of

Tend

Vote

Total

852

837

794

718

591

403

738

825

766

865

No: of

Rejected

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

852

837

794

718

591

403

738

825

766

865

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

177 223 428

16

126 275 417

11

176 546

59

117 437

146

158 313

116

77 222

100

139 396

200

176 308

328

153 357

246

191 287

374

Serial No:

of Polling

Station

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

7

Page No

Total No. of Pages



Serial No:
of Polling A B C D
Station 1 2 3 4

E
5

F
6

G
7

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M N
9 10 11 12 13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No | 352 50709 29414 53545
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

192

118

32

19

23 20 22 47 127 115

78

78

42

690

135623

135623

No.of 0 0 0 0
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total 352 50709 29414 53545
Votes
Polled

192

118

32

19

23 20 22 47 127 115

78

78

42

690

135623

135623

A - KIRAN KUMAR. S .K, B - KUMMANAM RAJASEKHARAN, C - C. DIVAKARAN, D - SHASHI THAROOR, E - PANDALAM KERALAVARMMARAJA, F - S. MINI, G - CHRISTOPHER SHAJU PALIYODE, H - GOPAKUMAR OORUPOIKA, | - JAIN

WILSON, J - JOHNY THAMPY, K - B. DEVADATHAN, L - BINU. D, M - MITHRAKUMAR. G, N - VISHNU S. AMBADI, O - T. SASI, P - M. S. SUBI, Q - NANDAVANAM SUSEELAN , U - NOTA

Place

Date

Total No. of Pages
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Page No




